SP - Semi Pro

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Scores

Highest Sunday Scores

- Matthew McDougall

- Matthew McDougall

Brett Pirlo

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

Ben Doyle
Ben Doyle

Gerard Miles

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

MSR - Master Senior Release 50 to 64 years

- Jessica Sutton

- Andrea McFarlane

- Jessica Sutton

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 years+

Grant Elsley
Grant Elsley

Grant Elsley

Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

KC - Known Class
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

Brian Miller
Brian Miller

Brian Miller

Brian Miller

Blaine Scarr

Dustyn Oloman
Blaine Scarr

Blaine Scarr

506

306

201

514

306

209

484

294

201

496

307

204

489
489

294

200

517

310
310

210

July 2024
July 2024

July 2024

Feb 2022
Feb 2022

Aug 2023

July 2024
June 2023

July 2023

June 2023
Aug 203

Feb 2023

Feb 2023
Feb 2022

Feb 2023

Feb 2022

Feb 2022

Oct 2023
Feb 2023

Feb 2022

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW
Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW
Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale , NSW

Lake Macquarie Field Archers, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW
Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Lake Maquarie Field Archers, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW
Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Moonan Flats, NSW
Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale , NSW



MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

Highest Overall Score - Brayden Davis
Highest Saturday Score - Michael Rule

Highest Sunday Score - Michael Rule

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release
Highest Overall Score - Sarah Keene

Highest Saturday Score - Elizabeth Randle
Highest Saturday Score - Sophie Godden

Highest Sunday Score - Sarah Keene

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Jamie Gilroy

Highest Saturday Score Lachlan Scott

Highest Sunday Score - Jamie Gilroy

HC - Hunter Class
Highest Overall Score

Richard Oostenbrink

Highest Saturday Score Richard Oostenbrink

Highest Sunday Score Richard Oostenbrink

FHC - Female Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Elizabeth Randle
Highest Saturday Score - Elizabeth Randle
Highest Sunday Score - Elizabeth Randle

KHC - Known Hunter Class
Highest Overall Score - Scott Batchelor

Highest Saturday Score - Scott Batchelor

Highest Sunday Score - Luke Vanderdrift

BF - Bowhunter Fingers (vreviousy msr)
Highest Overall Score - Dwayne Callon

Highest Saturday Score - Dwayne Callon

Highest Sunday Score - Dwayne Callon

CU - Compound Unaided

Highest Overall Score - Mark Angel
Highest Saturday Score - Mark Angel
Highest Sunday Score - Alex Spath

469

284

202

466

280
280

192

496

300

200

503

300

203

513

311

202

509

310

202

465

273

192

415

249

178

Mar 2022
Aug 2023

Sept 203

Oct 2022

July 2024
June 2023

Oct 2022

Feb 2023
Feb 2023

Feb 2023

June 2023
June 2023

June 2023

July 2023
July 2023

July 2023

June 2024
June 2024

Mar 2024

June 2023
June 2023

June 2023

July 2024
July 2024

July 2024

Lake Glenbawn Field Archers, NSW
Lake Maquarie Field Archers, NSW

Dubbo 3D Archers, NSW

Moonan Flat, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW
Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Moonan Flat, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW
Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW
Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Moonan Flats, NSW

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW
Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW



RU - Recurve Unaided

Highest Overall Score - Richard Peters 446 Sept 2022  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Richard Peters 256 June 2024  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Richard Peters 194 Sept 2022  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
TRAD - Traditional
Highest Overall Score - Daniel Ross 463 Oct 2022 Moonan Flat, NSW

Daniel Ross 463 Mar 2022 Lake Glenbawn Field Archers, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Daniel Ross 277 Aug 2022 Lake Macquarie Field Archers, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Daniel Ross 199 Oct 2022 Moonan Flat, NSW

LB - Longbow Traditional

Highest Overall Score - Scott Hayden 432 Sept 2022  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Scott Hayden 252 Oct 2022 Moonan Flat, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Scott Hayden 186 Sept 2022 Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - Leo Ey 486 June 2023  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Overall Score - Blaze Oloman 486 Aug 2022 Lake Macquarie Field Archers, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Leo Ey 298 June 2023  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Blaze Oloman 194 Aug 2022 Lake Macquarie Field Archers, NSW
Jeremy Douglas 194 Feb 2022 Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

Highest Overall Score - Rayne Hartley 480 June 2023  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Rayne Hartley 289 June 2023  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Rayne Hartley 196 Sept 2022 Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

YF 13 -17 - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - Tess Codrington 490 June 2023  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Isabella Dalziel 292 July 2023 Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

- Tess Codrington 292 June 2023  Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Tess Codrington 200 July 2023 Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years
Highest Overall Score - Robert Givens 253 Feb 2022 Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Highest Saturday Score - Robert Givens 156 Feb 2022 Cessnock Archers, Milbrodale, NSW

Highest Sunday Score - Cameron Barker 110 Aug 2022 Lake Macquarie Field Archers, NSW



CUBA 8 - 11 - Cub Aided 8 to 11 years

Highest Overall Score - Kobi Rule
Highest Saturday Score - Kobi Rule
Highest Sunday Score - Kobi Rule

CUBF - Cub Female 8 to 12 years

Highest Overall Score - Jaydance Hyndes
Highest Saturday Score - Jaydance Hyndes
Highest Sunday Score - Jaydance Hyndes

CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 to 11 years

Highest Overall Score - Tobias Cotton-Young
Highest Saturday Score - Tobias Cotton-Young

Highest Sunday Score - Tobias Cotton-Young

509

309

203

494

294

200

338

206

133

June 2023
June 2023

Sept 2023

Oct 2023
Oct 2023

Oct 2023

July 2023
July 2023

Oct 2023

Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW
Northern Rivers Field Archers, NSW

Dubbo 3D Archers, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Moonan Flats, NSW
Cessnock Archers, Moonan Flats, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Moonan Flats, NSW

Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW
Coffs Coast Archery Club, NSW

Cessnock Archers, Moonan Flats, NSW




